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S.No. Exam Center
1 ATC Sitapur

2 1 PTS Meerut

3 PTS Moradabad

4 PTS Unnao

5 | RTC Mirzapur
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S. total personal

No Exam Center Start Date End Date
1 PTS Gorakhpur 19-8-2014 09-9-2014 819
PTS Unnao 658

2 19-8-2014 10-9-2014
3 RTC Mirzapur 19-8-2014 _ 04-09-2014 , 855
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- Center with'Capacity ... - '

l\i; Exam Center Capacity Start Date o .kEnd"D_a_t’e

1 ATC Sitapur a0 Tues -+ August 19, 2014 Manday, September 01, 2014

Dr. B R Ambedkar : :

2 Academy Moradabad 25 vTuesday, +ugust 19, 2014 Saturday, September 06, 2014
3 PTC Moradabad 15 ) ~“.esday, August 19, 2014 Wednesday, September 03, 2014

4 PTC Sitapur 28 ' . _sdzy, August 19, 2014 Friday, August 29, 2014

S PTS Gorakhput 15 Mo, Septerr:ber 15, 2014 Tuesday, October 14, 2014

6 PTS Meerut 15 Wedne:"ay, August 27, 2014 Monday, September 22, 2014

7 PTS Moradabad 15 Tuescay, August 19, 2014 Tuesday, September 02, 2014

8 PTS Unnao _ 1‘5 Monday, September 15, 2014 Tuesday, October 21, 20}_4__

9 RTC Mirzapur 1y L iMart gy, September 15, 2014 Thursday, October 30, 2014



Center wiih Capacity ' SA o
N(; Exam Center Capacity Start Date “.End Date
1 ATC Sitépur o 40 Thursday, September 04, 2014 | 'Tueéday, September 23, 2014
Dr. B R Ambedkar
2 4 4
Academy Moradabad 25 Tuesday, September 09, 201 Monday, September 22, 201
3 PTC Moradabad 15 Saturday, September 06, 2014 Saturday, September 13, 2014
4 PTC Sitapur 28 Monday, September 01, 2014 Tuesday, September 03, 2014
S PTS Gorakhpur 15 Friday, October 17, 2014 Thursday, November 06, 2014
6 PTS Meerut 15 Thursday, September 25, 2014 Saturday, October 11, 2014
7 PTS Moradabad 15 Friday, September 05, 2014 Wednesday, September 10, 2014 '
8 PTS Unnao 15 Saturday, October 25, 2014 Thursday, November 06, 2014
9 RTC Mirzapur 15 Wednesday, November 05, 2014 Friday, November 21, 2014
T Center. wii:h'Cap'aclty - . ' TOT
;‘; Exam Center Capacity Start Date 7 ‘EndDate
1 ATC Sitapur ' 40 Friday, September 26, 2014 Monday, September 29, 2014
: Dr. B R Ambedkar
2 Academy Moradabad 25 Thursday, September 25, 2014 Monday, September 28, 2014
3 PTC Moradabad 15 Tuesday, September 16, 2014 Friday, September 19, 2014
4 PTC Sitapur 28 Friday, September 12, 2014 Monday, September 15, 2014
5 PTS Gorakhpur 15 Monday, November 10, 2014 Thursday, November 13, 2014
6 PTS Meerut 15 Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Friday, October 17, 2014
7 PTS Moradabad 15 . Saturday, September 13, 2014 + Tuesday, September 16, 2014
8 PTS Unnao 15 Monday, November 10, 2014 Thursday, November 13, 2014
9 RTC Mirzapur 15 Monday, November 24, 2014 Thursday, November 27, 2014
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